Multimedia
Characteristics
PD 3.1 380W Charging Station with 8
Charging Ports
AN ULTRA-POWERFUL CHARGING STATION TO EQUIP A
ROOM OR RECHARGE ALL YOUR DEVICES
- 1 x PD 3.1 380W charging station
with 8 charging ports
- 2 x 2m 140W USB-C / USB-C
cable
- 1 x Power connection cable
- 1 x Instructions
With its high power of 380W and its 8 charging ports, the charging station allows you to
charge up to 8 devices at the same time.
Its PD 3.1 technology allows it to deliver up to 140W on its USB-C1 and USB-C2 ports.
Quick Charge 3.0 allows the two USB-A ports to deliver up to 30W.
Its compact format organized in a square tower with 2 ports on each side allows it to be
ideally placed in the center of a meeting table so that everyone can connect to it, from
all sides.
Comes with two 2m 140W USB-C/USB-C cables for a ready-to-use product. 1.5m
mains connection cable for easy positioning.
Power distribution according to the ports used:
C1 + C2 = 140W + 140W |
C1+C2+C3 = 140W + 140W + 100W |
C1+C2+C3+C4 = 100W + 100W + 65W + 65W |
C1+C2+C3+C4+C5 = 100W + 65W + 65W + 65W + 30W |
C1+C2+C3+C4+C5+C6 = 65W + 65W + 65W + 65W + 30W + 30W |
C1+C2+C3+C4+C5+C6+A1 = 65W + 65W + 65W + 65W + 30W + 30W + 30W |
C1+C2+C3+C4+C5+C6+A1+A2 = 65W + 65W + 65W + 65W + 30W + 30W + 15W +
15W |
BOX CONTENTS
15x15x15 8.5x9.5x9.5 USB-C / USB-C USB-C + USB-A Black 650
380W max
- Chargers - Multimedia universal chargers
3 303170 118900
Ref.: CHCONF380W Packing: 2
Net weight (g): 965
Weight with packaging (g): 1422
Product size (cm):
Packing size (cm): 15.3x16.3x15.3
More info...